Community Sites Offering

Tdap Vaccinations
Free Tdap immunizations are available for children ages 10-18 years who are uninsured or have Medi-Cal.
Children must be accompanied b arent/guardian & have a current immunization record (“yellow card”).

Location Address Clinic Type Schedule Telephone

Friends of Family Health 501 S. Idaho St. #190
Center La Habra, CA 90631

By Appointment Only (562) 690-0400

La Amistad Family Health 353 S. Main St.

Center Orange, CA 92868 By Appointment Only (714) 771-8006

1215 E. Chapman Ave.

Lestonnac Free Clinic Orange, CA 92868

By Appointment Only (714) 633-4600

300 Carl Karcher Way

UCI Family Health Center Anaheim, CA 92801

By Appointment Only (714) 456-7002

580 W La Habra Blvd. . Friday, August 5

1150 N. East St. Friday, August 5

Northgate Market Walk-in

Anaheim, CA 92805 1:00pm-7:00pm

Walk-in/ Saturday, August 6
Van located near AMC 11:00am-4:00pm
Theater

The District Shopping Center 2409 Park Ave.
- UCI Mobile Van Tustin, CA 92782




. . Saturday, August 6
6991 Lincoln Ave. Walk-in ) e
Northgate Market Buena Park, CA 90620 _ 10:00am-4:00pm -

1120 S Bristol St. . Saturday, August 6
Northgate Market Santa Ana, CA 92704 Walk-in 10:00am-4:00pm

710 W Chapman Ave
Placentia, CA 92870

Sunday, August 7

Walk-in 10:00am-4:00pm

Northgate Market

Valley High School- Hurtt 1801 S. Greenville St. Walk-in Monday, August 8
Mobile Van Santa Ana, CA 92704 12:00pm-4:00pm

Century High School- Hurtt 1401 S. Grand Ave. Walk-in \{\fggeni?z}goALr;gust 10
Mobile Van Santa Ana, CA 92705 -0upm-4-00p

Santa Ana High School- Hurtt | 520 W. Walnut Walk-in Thursday, August 11

Mobile Van Santa Ana, CA 92706 12:00im—3:00im

Fountain Valley High School- 17816 Bushard Street Monday, August 15

Gym Fountain Valley, CA 92708 Walk-in 10:00am-2:00pm
Spurgeon Middle School- 2701 W. 5" st. Walk-in Tuesday, August 16
Hurtt Mobile Van Santa Ana, CA 92703 12:00im-4:00im

Utt Middle School- Hurtt 13601 Browning Ave. Wednesday, August 17

Walk-in

Mobile Van Tustin, CA 92780 8:00am-1:00pm




Tustin High School- Hurtt

Northgate Market

Northgate Market

Northgate Market

Northgate Market

Northgate Market

Northgate Market

Saddleback High School-
Hurtt Mobile Van

Currie/ Thorman- Hurtt 1402 Sycamore St. 1402 Sycamore St.
Mobile Van Tustin, CA Tustin, CA

Currie/ Thorman- Hurtt 1402 Sycamore St. Walk-in
Mobile Van Tustin, CA

1171 El Camino Real

409 E. 4th St.
Santa Ana, CA 92701

230 N. Harbor Blvd
Santa Ana, CA 92703

929 S. Euclid St

Anaheim, CA 92802 10:00am—4:00im

720 W La Palma Ave
Anaheim, CA 92801

1010 S. Main St.
Santa Ana, CA 92701

2802 S. Flower St.
Santa Ana, CA 92707

Walk-in

Walk-in

Walk-in

Walk-in

Walk-in

Walk-in

Walk-in

Walk-in

Thursday, August 18

Mobile Van Tustin, CA 92780 8:00am—3:00im

580 W La Habra Blvd.
La Habra, CA 90631

Friday, August 19
1:00pm-7:00pm

Friday, August 19
1:00pm-7:00pm

Saturday, August 20
10:00am-4:00pm

Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21
10:00am-4:00pm

Sunday, August 21
10:00am-4:00pm

Tuesday, August 23
9:00am-4:00pm

Wednesday, August 24

8:00am-3:30pm

Thursday, August 25
8:00am-3:00pm




Orange County Health Care

1725 W. 17" st.

Saturday, August 27

Agency Santa Ana, CA 92706 Walk-in 8:30am-1:00pm (800) 564-8448
Santa Ana High School- Hurtt | 520 W. Walnut Walk-in Monday, August 29
Mobile Van Santa Ana, CA 92707 12:00pm-3:30pm

. 2701 S. Raitt . Tuesday, August 30
McFadden Intermediate- Walk-in X A
Hurtt Mobile Van Santa Ana, CA 92704 12:00pm-3:30pm
Tustin High School- Hurtt 1171 El Camino Real Walk-in Wednesday, August 31
Mobile Van Tustin, CA 92780 8:00am-3:00pm

Walk-in

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" st.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Closed for lunch
11:30am-1:00pm

Thursday, September 1
8:30am-11:30am &
1:00pm-4:00pm

(800) 564-8448

Tustin High School- Hurtt
Mobile Van

1171 El Camino Real
Tustin, CA 92780

Walk-in

Thursday, September 1
8:00am-3:00pm

Tustin High School- Hurtt

1171 El Camino Real

Friday, September 2

Mobile Van Tustin, CA 92780 Walk-in 8:00am-3:00pm

Huntington Beach City School | 20451 Craimer Ln. Walk-in Friday, September 2

District- District Office Huntington Beach, CA 92646 10:00am-2:00pm
Walk-in

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" st.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Closed for lunch
11:30am-1:00pm

Thursday, September 8
8:30am-11:30am &
1:00pm-4:00pm

(800) 564-8448

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" St.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Walk-in

Saturday, September 10
8:30am-1:00pm

(800) 564-8448

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" st.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Walk-in

Closed for lunch
11:30am-1:00pm

Thursday, September 15
8:30am-11:30am &
1:00pm-4:00pm

(800) 564-8448

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" st.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Walk-in

Saturday, September 17
8:30am-1:00pm

(800) 564-8448

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" st.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Walk-in

Closed for lunch
11:30am-1:00pm

Thursday, September 22
8:30am-11:30am &
1:00pm-4:00pm

(800) 564-8448

Orange County Health Care
Agency

1725 W. 17" st.
Santa Ana, CA 92706

Walk-in

Closed for lunch
11:30am-1:00pm

Thursday, September 29
8:30am-11:30am &
1:00pm-4:00pm

(800) 564-8448




